31
HIGH CURRENT PROBES
feinmetall.com/productfinder
All measurements are in mm.
Series drawing
Order code Product name Tip Style Tip Ø
[mm]
Material/
Plating
Force
[cN]
Thread
[M]
Version FM Choice
1133491 HCF34806B600G07A 06 6.00 B / G 700 5.0 A -
1089311 HCF34806B600G14A 06 6.00 B / G 1400 5.0 A -
1133197 HCF34812A600G07A 12 6.00 A / U 700 5.0 A -
1133494 HCF34812A600G15A 12 6.00 B / G 1500 5.0 A -
HCF348
100 A  | 300 mil | Threaded
Mechanical specifications
Preload [cN] 400